Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK

Név
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REPHUN231122 REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REPHUN240325 REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REPHUN251022 REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HUO0000404058
HU0000403340
HUO0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
XS$1887498282

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

12,06

11,3
9,97
9,95
9,61
8,36
8,54
8,56
8,57
8,18

7,87
8,23
7,48

7,51
7,4
7,47

7,5
7,31
7,13
7,07
7,05
7,11

4,5119

4,441

3,1914

13,16

12,4
11,07
11,05
10,71
9,96
9,64
9,66
9,67
9,28

8,97
9,33
8,58

8,61
8,5
8,57

8,6
8,41
8,23
8,17
8,15
8,21

6,3097

6,1384

4,7877

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

94,7365
101,6
93,5923
90,3539
87,7293
91,0131
80,1973
80,8599
80,0024
78,2314
79,765
101,5
94,8579
84,4391
72,6829
99,55
74,2865
73,6587
81,3376

80,1197
64,0589
62,4406
61,8616
58,9452
62,4472
101,153

101,2263
94,7366

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

93,8415
100,2
92,9334
88,9728
86,1157
88,8116
77,8595
77,7711
77,374
75,4133
76,1506
100,1
90,1558
80,4504
68,3387
98,15
69,286
68,1539
75,0566

74,0983
58,4301
56,4745
54,8723
51,7452
54,14
99,4815
99,159
90,6875

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

94,9173
103,4544
94,0197
91,6854
88,017
93,4843
80,222
83,4818
80,9353
78,6465
80,0855
103,5362
95,6716
88,3843
73,7569
100,1141
75,1577
74,0505
81,4808

82,4868
65,4705
63,4639
62,1821
60,7863
64,8691

101,3606

102,2714
94,8873

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat

94,0223 2023.11.24
102,0544 2023.07.26
93,3608 2023.08.23
90,3043 2024.06.26
86,4034 2024.10.24
91,2828 2025.06.24
77,8842 2025.11.26
80,393 2026.12.22
78,3069 2026.04.22
75,8284 2026.08.26
76,4711 2027.10.27
102,1362 2027.04.22
90,9695 2028.10.22
84,3956 2028.03.23
69,4127 2029.05.23
98,7141 2029.08.22
70,1572 2030.08.21
68,5457 2031.10.22
75,1998 2032.11.24
2032.08.25

76,4654 2032.05.27
59,8417 2033.04.20
57,4978 2034.06.22
55,1928 2038.10.27
53,5863 2041.04.25
56,5619 2051.04.28
99,6891 2023.11.22
100,2041 2024.03.25
90,8382 2025.10.22

2022.12.06.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
EUR



